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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016- 2017 (EVEN SEMESTER)

Reopening and Commencement of Classes for Even Semester

Dec 28 Wed
(All Sem - Bachelors and Masters)
Jan 3 Tue Announcement of Supplementary Examination Results
Jan 4 Wed Deadline for Registration and Payment of Fees Dues
Jan 14 Sat Holiday - Pongal
Jan 26 Thu Holiday - Republic Day
Feb -3 Internal Assessment-I
Feb 10 Fri Display of Internal Assessment- |
Feb 11 Sat Start of Field Work -1 -All Sem Bachelors and Masters ##
Feb 17 Fri End of Field Work - 1 -All Sem Bachelors and Masters ##
Mar 13-17 Internal Assessment-11
Mar 23 Thu Display of Internal Assessment - 11
Mar 24 Fri Start of Field Work 11 - All Sem Bachelors and Masters ##
Mar 29 Wed Holiday - Ugadi _
Mar 31 Fri End of Field Work 11- All Sem Bachelors and Masters ##
Apr 5 Wed Holiday - Ram Navami
Apr 9 Sun Holiday - Mahavir Jayanti
Apr 10-13 Internal Assessment-111
Apr 13 Thu Display of Internal Assessment - 111
Apr 14 Fri Holiday - Good Friday
Apr 19 Wed Completion of Class Work
Apr 20 Thu Commencement of Preparatory Lectures & Holidays
A 20 Thu Finalisation & Display of Internal Assessment & Attendance (Cum. - 100%)
End of Academic Session (Teaching & Learning)
Apr 21 Fri Display of End Evaluation Ineligibility List
Apr 25 Tue Last Date of Issue of Hall Tickets
Apr 27 Thu Commencement of End Evaluation
May 10 Wed Holiday - Buddha Purnima
May 12 Fri Completion of End Evaluation
May 13 Sat Commencement of Summer Vacation
June 2 Fri Announcement of Results of Regular Examinations on Website
June 5 Mon World Environment Day
June 7 Wed Commencement of Supplementary Examinations
June 8 Thu Completion of Supplementary Examinations
June 14 Wed Announcement of Results of Supplementary Examinations
June 26 Mon Holiday - Idu‘l Fitr
July 3 Mon Conunencement of Additional Supplementary Examinations
July 4 Tue Completion of Additional Supplementary Examinations
July 9 Sun End of Summer Vacation
July 10 Mon Aunnouncement of Results of Additional Supplementary Examinations on Website
Tuly 10 Mon Reopening of the School and Commencement of Classes of 111, V, VII, IX Sem. Bachelors

and 11 Sem. Masters for A.Y. 2017-18.

NOTE: Vacations indicated above is applicable for Students Vacation for Faculty members will be as per Circulars to be released
separately from time to time.
* Extendable by 3days based on the requirement of Academic Department’s

## Alleration of Field Work schedule, il any. to be decided by the respective Department’s
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